Johnson County
lowa

Sheriff Home Jail Roster Complaints

Johnson County lowa Jail Roster

Inmate View
@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (77)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked Name
4+ 11/13/2024 ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS
11:48 AM

+ 6/6/2024 12:55 PM ARRINGTON, KARMARIE ERIC

4+ 1/13/2025 06:28 PM  BAGUSS, BARRY DEAN

+ 1/20/2025 08:09 AM  BAKER, HEATHER MARIE

+ 1/10/2025 11:21 AM  BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

+  11/11/2024 BEARD, COURTNEY MARTEZ
10:19 AM

+ 1/17/202510:35 AM  BEERY, ANN KATHERINE

+ 1/1/2025 06:22 PM BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN

+ 10/28/2024 BODE, LACEY LARIE
07:19 PM

+ 12/28/2024 BWAYO, LAZARO BWAYO
12:32 PM

+ 7/13/2024 06:44 PM  CHRISTOPHER, SEAN MICHAEL

+ 1/17/202501:11 AM  COOPER, MICHAEL ANTHONY

+ 10/18/2023 COTNER, ANTHONY
04:48 PM

+ 12/5/2024 10:56 AM  COTTON, JAMAL DASHAWN

Date
Age Released

23

19

36

41

37

38

39

28

35

20

34

36

25

30

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132594
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132665
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131867
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132630
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132459
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132394
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132623
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/125898
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132128

+ 1/21/2025 10:18 AM

ate Booked
8/28/2024 06:17 PM

4+ 1/22/2025 03:34 PM

+ 8/11/2024 02:05 AM

+ 10/29/2024
04:03 AM

+ 1/17/2025 07:19 PM

+ 12/12/2024
12:43 PM

+ 12/28/2024
01:41 AM

+ 3/2/2024 01:54 PM

+ 11/25/2024
08:20 PM

+ 1/22/2025 12:14 PM

+ 1/23/2025 01:29 AM

+ 12/29/2024
12:27 AM

+ 12/24/2024
11:55 AM

+ 6/28/2024 02:35 PM

+ 1/22/2025 02:16 PM

+ 12/8/2024 04:47 PM

+ 5/6/2024 01:10 PM

4+ 1/13/2025 03:32 PM

+ 1/15/2025 03:48 PM

+ 1/18/2025 05:57 PM

+ 1/6/2025 03:18 PM

+ 1/22/2025 05:50 PM

+ 12/20/2024
04:25 AM

+ 1/21/2025 01:59 PM

+ 12/31/2024
05:17 PM

BatelBodReRb 11:53 AM

CUNNINGHAM, BARRON LEE

Name
CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

DALE, JERRY DARNELL
DAVIS, DEANDRE RAVON

DAVIS, KENNETH MICHAEL

DEHERRERA, NICKOLES JULIO

DOWNING, RICHARD BRANDON
EGGERSON, DALE ANTHONY

ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL

FOSTER, MARQUISE LAMMAR

FULTON, BRANDY LEIGH
GATEWOOD, ROBERT WILLIAM

GINGERICH, CHRISTOPHER IRVAN
GIVINS, RONALD

GORDON, ALANDO MAURICE
HENDERSON, CHARLES TERRELL
HENRY, DERRICK DEVON
HERNANDEZ, JOSE ISRAEL
HIGGINS, JAETECIA RICKELL
HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
JOHNSON, ANTHONY DYWANE
JONES, DAIVON DWAYNE

JONES, QUINTON

KAPAYOU, ANTHONY BRIAN DAREAU

KELLERMAN, KIERSTEN MARIA

KRIZ, ZACHARY LEE

NiNDEEY, THOMAS JAMES

27
Date

A]ge Released
3

35
28

43

39

36
34

21

33

40
36

50
38

36
53
31
31
29
34
38
25
30

28

21

44

Bge Date

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housin'% Facility
WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HOLAIBGREDNTY

>

Details
9

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132669
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130757
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132685
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132637
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132210
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132389
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/127484
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132035
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132682
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132689
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132399
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132355
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129003
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132684
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132175
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128275
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132593
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132651
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132511
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132688
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132305
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132671
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132433
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132632

4+ 1/15/2025 04:13 PM
Date Booked

+ 11/25/2024
04:19 AM

+ 10/21/2024
10:43 AM

+ 1/17/2025 12:05 PM

+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM

+ 11/12/2024
09:04 AM

+ 1/4/2025 04:46 AM

+ 1/4/2025 05:34 PM

+ 1/13/2025 12:59 PM

+ 11/4/2024 06:31 PM

+ 12/30/2024
01:11 PM

+ 1/6/2025 04:41 PM

+ 1/7/2025 09:40 PM

+ 1/21/2025 05:38 PM

+ 12/31/2024
11:16 AM

+ 1/6/2025 05:00 PM

+ 10/18/2024
06:17 PM

+ 1/22/2025 01:37 PM

+ 1/14/2025 11:25 AM

+ 1/20/2025 09:26 AM

+ 10/12/2024
06:08 PM

+ 1/22/2025 05:16 PM

+ 1/17/2025 01:15 PM

+ 8/28/2024 05:06 PM

+ 10/3/2024 08:10 PM

4+ 9/29/2024 06:31 PM

4+ 1/13/2025 03:10 PM

LOCKWOOD, BENJAMIN RUSSELL
Name

LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES
MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT

MASCHMANN, RYAN ISAAC
MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MININ, KIRILL YEVGENYEVICH

MOSLEY, ALEX LEE

MURCIA, WILMER ALEXANDER
MYERS, AUSTINIE MARIE
NEUENSCHWANDER, MICHAEL JAY

NGUYEN, THU HONG HAONG

OSBORNE, CORY ALLEN
PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PORTER, MICHAEL SHAWN

PREYEAR, THOMAS LAVELLE

RAY, LUCAS ANTHONY

REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

REID, TIMOTHY DESHAWN
RILLING, RICHARD THERON
RODAS, MARVIN ALEXANDER

RUIZ DE CHAVEZ, ADRIANA

SANDERS, JARIN DAVID
SANKEY, JAYDA MORGAN
SEALS, ROBERT EARL
SMITH, JEROME J

SMITH, PATRICK THOMAS

SNYDER, DUSTIN VERTON

Date
Age Released

43

37

22

32

41

56

42

33

34

33

37

34

39

58

31

44

40

26

29

35

21

27

46

35

39

40

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

>
Details

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132608
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132028
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132633
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131877
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132482
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132486
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132587
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131791
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132415
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132513
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132530
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132676
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132430
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132514
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132683
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132599
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132666
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131407
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132687
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132634
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131280
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131221
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132592

+ 1/7/2025 06:04 PM
Date,B09ks8 11.40 Am
+ 1/11/2025 01:05 AM
+ 1/4/2025 06:02 PM
+ 12/16/2024

09:31 AM

+ 5/15/2021 03:53 PM
+ 1/16/2025 12:43 AM
+  9/2/2024 04:40 PM
+ 1/21/2025 05:31 PM

Date Booked

STALEY, MARK ALLEN
YAME CHARLES LYNELL
WATKINS, JOHN ROBERT

WILKINSON, SPENCER WILLIAM
JOSEPH

WIMER, DUSTIN JON

WINFIELD, RENARD

WOLFE, DANIEL WILLIAM HARLEY
YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI
ZAEHRINGER, HEATHER MARIE

Name

60
Date

@ge Released

64

27

35

29
32
21
41

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
higuriag factiTy
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

De@ils

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132528
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132524
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132562
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132487
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132257
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/114051
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132614
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132675

	Johnson County Iowa Jail Roster
	All Inmates (77)


